Bay Surname

1 Keogh

2 Fletcher
3 Milton

4 Young

5 Dunn

6 Robertson
7 Romanoff
8 Janda

9 Eldridge
10 Macura
11 Peirce
12
13 Morgan
14 Males
15 Nicholson
16

1 Corneliusen
2 McKenzie-McHarg
3 Young
4 Crawley
5 Corneliusen
6 Lott
7 MacKenzie
8 Jorgensen
9

10 Jorgensen

11 Good

12 McKay

13 Van Nus

14 Bolwell

15

16

Name
Glenn
Brett

lan

Mick
Stewart
Dianne
Dean
Jadranko
Matthew
Nicholas
Shaun

Janice
Peter
Darren

Matt
Luke
Michael
Adam
Kevin
Chris
John
Blake

Michael
Darren
Peter
Robyn
Max

Club
Mornington
Frankston
Camberwell
Frankston
Sandringham
Camberwell
Frankston
Frankston
Leongatha
Frankston
Kyabram

Frankston
MCC
Kyabram

Albury
Albury
Hawthorn
Frankston
Albury
Kyabram
Fairfield
Geelong

Geelong
Frankston
Frankston
MISC
Geelong
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10
98
94
93
97
95
90
95
93
92
90
96

85
90
94

91
83
94
92
93
93
95
89

92
96
91
97
93

20
94
98
93
98
98
93
94
96
95
91
94

83
92
95

95
86
95
97
92
92
95
87

96
94
92
98
86

30
98
95
93
97
94
90
97
98
92
90
99

84
97
89

89
45
95
96
95
95
93
83

97
95
95
95
90

40
98
95
95
96
96
88
96
92
90
91
96

84
94
95

89

94
97
93
96
96
84

98
99
95
98
95

50
100
93
97
96
98
93
94
93
89
84
97

82
95
92

87

93
94
95
97
95
91

95
93
89
98
95

60
99
96
95
96
94
89
98
87
93
93
98

89
0
92

85

96
90
92
96
94
86

96
94
93
98
96

TOTAL
587
571
566
580
575
543
574
559
551
539
580

0
507
468
557

0

536
214
567
566
560
569
568
520
0
574
571
555
584
555
0
0



Bay Surname Name Club Cat Grade 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL

1 Keogh Glenn  Mornington S A 98 94 98 98 100 99 587
13 Van Nus Robyn MISC S A 97 98 95 98 98 98 584
2 Fletcher Brett Frankston S A 94 98 95 95 93 96 571
6 Lott Chris Kyabram S A 93 92 95 96 97 96 569
11 Peirce Shaun Kyabram S B 96 94 99 96 97 98 580
4 Young Mick Frankston S B 97 98 97 96 96 96 580
5 Dunn Stewart Sandringhamr S B 95 98 94 96 98 94 575
7 Romanoff Dean Frankston S B 95 94 97 96 94 98 574
11 Good Darren Frankston S B 96 94 95 99 93 94 571
7 MacKenzie John Fairfield V. B 95 95 93 96 95 94 568
14 Bolwell Max Geelong S B 93 8 90 95 95 96 555
14 Males Peter MCC V. B 90 92 97 94 95 0 468
3 Young Michael Hawthorn S C 94 95 95 94 93 96 567
3 Milton lan Camberwell S C 93 93 93 95 97 95 566
4 Crawley Adam  Frankston S C 92 97 96 97 94 90 566
5 Corneliusen Kevin  Albury V. C 983 92 95 93 95 92 560
8 Janda Jadranko Frankston S C 983 96 98 92 93 87 559
15 Nicholson Darren Kyabram S C 94 95 89 95 92 92 557
10 Jorgensen Michael Geelong S D 92 96 97 98 95 96 574
12 McKay Peter Frankston V. D 91 92 95 95 89 93 555
9 Eldridge Matthew Leongatha S D 92 95 92 90 89 93 551
6 Robertson Dianne Camberwell S D 90 93 90 88 93 89 543
10 Macura Nicholas Frankston S D 90 91 90 91 84 93 539
1 Corneliusen Matt Albury J D 91 95 89 89 87 85 536
8 Jorgensen Blake  Geelong S D 89 87 83 84 91 86 520
13 Morgan Janice  Frankston V. D 85 83 84 84 82 89 507
2 McKenzie-McHarg Luke Albury SU D 83 8 45 0 O 0 214



Pos Surname
1 Keogh
2 Van Nus
3 Peirce
4 Young
5 Dunn
6 Romanoff
7 Jorgensen
8 Fletcher
9 Good
10 Lott
11 MacKenzie
12 Young
13 Milton
14 Crawley
15 Corneliusen
16 Janda
17 Nicholson
18 Bolwell
19 McKay
20 Eldridge
21 Robertson
22 Macura
23 Corneliusen
24 Jorgensen
25 Morgan
26 Males
27 McKenzie-McHarg

Name
Glenn
Robyn
Shaun
Mick
Stewart
Dean
Michael
Brett
Darren
Chris
John
Michael
lan
Adam
Kevin
Jadranko
Darren
Max
Peter
Matthew
Dianne
Nicholas
Matt
Blake
Janice
Peter
Luke

Club
Mornington
MISC
Kyabram
Frankston
Sandringham
Frankston
Geelong
Frankston
Frankston
Kyabram
Fairfield
Hawthorn
Camberwell
Frankston
Albury
Frankston
Kyabram
Geelong
Frankston
Leongatha
Camberwell
Frankston
Albury
Geelong
Frankston
MCC
Albury

Cat Grade
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10
98
97
96
97
95
95
92
94
96
93
95
94
93
92
93
93
94
93
91
92
90
90
91
89
85
90
83

20
94
98
94
98
98
94
96
98
94
92
95
95
93
97
92
96
95
86
92
95
93
91
95
87
83
92
86

30
98
95
99
97
94
97
97
95
95
95
93
95
93
96
95
98
89
90
95
92
90
90
89
83
84
97
45

40
98
98
96
96
96
96
98
95
99
96
96
94
95
97
93
92
95
95
95
90
88
91
89
84
84
94
0

50
100
98
97
96
98
94
95
93
93
97
95
93
97
94
95
93
92
95
89
89
93
84
87
91
82
95
0

60
99
98
98
96
94
98
96
96
94
96
94
96
95
90
92
87
92
96
93
93
89
93
85
86
89

0

TOTAL
587
584
580
580
575
574
574
571
571
569
568
567
566
566
560
559
557
555
5565
551
543
539
536
520
507
468
214



